
FEE SCHEDULE 

SENIOR COLLEGE (GRANTABLE UG & PG COURSES) 
 

S.N Particulars 
B.A. 

I,II, III 

B.Com. 

I,II,III 

B.Sc. 

I,II, III 

MAI&II 

Economics 

1 Tuition fee 800 800 800 1000 

2 Prospectus and Admission Form 22 22 22 22 

3 Library Fee 176 176 176 880 

4 Medical Exam. Fee 61 61 61 - 

5 PET 33 33 33 - 

6 
Co-curricular& Extracurricular 

activity 
94 

94 94 94 

7 College Magazine 94 94 94 94 

8 
Student Development Fund 

(SWF+SCF+EF+Insurance Fee) 
11 

11 11 11 

9 Laboratory Fee 00 534 1056 0 

10 College Examination 132 132 132 132 

11 

Uni. Student Development 

Fund 

(SWF+SCF+EF+InsuranceFee) 

39 

39 39 39 

12 University Annual Fee 94 94 94 94 

13 University Sports Fee 55 55 55 55 

14 
University Avishkar, IUSM, Indra 

Dhanush, Aavahan Fee 
33 

33 33 33 

15 SGB University Studies Fund 11 11 11 11 

16 Corpus Fund 11 11 11 11 

17 Facility fee 94 94 94 94 

18 Games & Sports Fee 176 176 176 176 

19 Identity Card Fee 39 39 39 39 

20 Uni E-Suvidha Fee 11 11 11 11 

21 Security Fee 66 66 66 66 

22 Green & Smart Campus Fee 11 11 11 11 

23 College E-Suvidha 11 11 11 11 

Total Fee 

(Excluding Exam. Fee) 
2075 2610 3130 2875 

 
Note: Apart from the fees stated above the students have to pay Environment 

Studies fees (Rs.176), Enrolment Fees (Rs.132) and Examination Fees as per university 

guidelines. Students seeking admission in BA with Music as one subject have to 

pay Rs 534 as Laboratory Fee in addition to above fees. 



SENIOR COLLEGE (NON-GRANTABLE UG COURSES) 

 

S. N. Particulars 
B.A. 

I, II, III 

B.Com. 

I, II, III 

B.Sc. 

I, II, III 

1 Tuition Fee 2400 2400 2400 

2 Prospectus and Admission Form 22 22 22 

3 Library Fee 176 176 176 

4 Medical Exam. Fee 61 61 61 

5 PET 33 33 33 

6 Cocurricular& Extracurricular activity 94 94 94 

7 College Magazine 94 94 94 

8 
Student Development Fund (SWF+ SCF +EF + 

Insurance Fee) 
44 

44 44 

9 Laboratory Fee 0 1760 5280 

10 College Examination 132 132 132 

11 
University Student Development Fund 

(SWF+SCF+EF+InsuranceFee) 
39 

39 39 

12 University Annual Fee 94 94 94 

13 University Sports Fee 55 55 55 

14 
University Avishkar, IUSM, Indra Dhanush, 

Aavahan Fee 
33 

33 33 

15 SGB University Studies Fund 11 11 11 

16 Corpus Fund 11 11 11 

17 Facility Fee 94 94 94 

18 Games & Sports Fee 176 176 176 

19 Identity Card Fee 39 39 39 

20 University E-Suvidha 11 11 11 

21 Security 66 66 66 

22 Green & Smart Campus Fee 11 11 11 

23 College E-Suvidha 11 11 11 

Total Fee (Excluding Exam Fee) 3705 5465 8985 



Note: Apart from the fees stated above the students have to pay Environment 

Studies fees (Rs.176), Enrolment Fees (Rs.132) and Examination Fees as per university 

guidelines. Students seeking admission in BA with Music as one subject have to pay 

Rs. 1760 as Laboratory Fee in addition to above fees 

SENIOR COLLEGE (NON-GRANTABLE PG, DBM & BJMC COURSES) 

S. N Particulars 
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 I
I M.Sc.I&II 

Physics & 

Chemistry 

MSc I&II 

Math’s 

1 Tuition Fee 6000 2000 3000 3000 6000 6000 

2 Prospectus and Admission Form 20 20 22 2 22 22 

3 Library Fee 1600 1330 1463 1463 1463 1463 

4 Medical Exam. Fee 55 00 00 00 00 00 

5 PET 30 00 00 00 00 00 

6 
Cocurricular& Extracurricular 

activity 
85 00 00 00 00 00 

7 College Magazine 85 00 00 00 00 00 

8 
Student Development Fund (SWF+ 

SCF +EF + Insurance Fee) 
40 40 50 50 50 50 

9 Laboratory Fee 3200 0 00 2932 7320 00 

10 College Examination 120 100 110 110 110 110 

11 
University Student Development 

Fund (SWF+SCF+EF+InsuranceFee) 

 

35 

 

35 

 

39 
39 39 39 

12 University Annual Fee 85 85 94 94 94 94 

13 University Sports Fee 50 50 00 00 00 00 

14 
University Avishkar, IUSM, Indra 

Dhanush, Aavahan Fee 

 

30 

 

30 

 

33 
33 33 33 

15 SGB University Studies Fund 10 10 11 11 11 11 

16 Corpus Fund 10 10 11 11 11 11 

17 Facility Fee 85 270 886 886 886 886 

18 Games & Sports Fee 160 00 00 00 00 00 

19 Identity Card Fee 35 35 
 

39 
39 39 39 

20 University E-Suvidha 10 10 11 11 11 11 



21 Security 60 50 55 55 55 55 

22 Green & Smart Campus Fee 5 00 00 00 00 00 

23 College E-Suvidha 10 00 00 00 00 00 

Total Fee (Excluding Exam. Fee) 

Total Fee 

(Excluding 

Exam Fee) 

4075 6120 8755 16150 8830 

 

Note: Apart from the fees stated above the students have to pay Enrolment Fees (120), if 

applicable, and Examination Fees as per university guidelines 

FEES TO BE DEPOSITED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION 

Student must deposit following fees at the time of admission in the college at cash 

counter and take receipt of the fee deposited. 

A) Grantable Courses- 

S.N. Name of Program 
Full Fee-paying Students GOI/ 

Free ship 
EBC/ PTC 

FY SY TY 

1 B.A. 2205 2250 2075 300 1275 

2 B.Com. 2740 2785 2610 300 1810 

3 B.Sc. 3260 3305 3130 300 2330 

4 M.A. I&M.A. II(Economics) 2875 2875 ---- 300 2075 

B) Non-Grantable Courses 

S.N. Name of Program 
Full Fee Paying Students GOI/ 

Free ship FY SY TY 

1 B.A. 3835 3880 3705 300 

2 B.Com. 5600 5640 5465 300 

3 B.Sc. 9115 9160 8985 300 

4 
M.A.(English/Marathi/ 

Hindi/Political Science/ History) 
6120 6120 -- 300 

5 M.Com. 8755 8755 -- 300 

6 M.Sc. (Physics/Chemistry) 16150 16150 -- 300 

7 M.Sc. (Mathematics) 8830 8830 -- 300 

8 M.Sc. (Zoology) 16150 16150 -- 300 

9 M.Sc. (Electronics) 16150 16150 -- 300 

8 BJMC 11940 11980 11820 300 



Note: 

1. Above fees are subject to change by the University/ Government/College. The 

increase in fees is binding on students. 

2. Student will have to pay Vehicle stand fee Rs 150/-, Student safety insurance fee Rs 

10/-, University Disasters Management fund Rs 10/-, Poor boys aid fund Rs 3/-, Online 

Admission Registration Fee Rs. 20/-, Annual Membership Fee for Parent Teacher 

Association Rs. 7/- (Total fee Rs. 200/-) 

3. Environmental Studies is made compulsory by the Government/ University. Hence 

students of UG second year will have to pay Rs. 160/- as Environmental studies fee. 

4. Admission fees once paid will not be refunded. 

5. If Concession in fees will not be sanctioned by Government, then student has to 

deposit the remaining fees prior to submitting his/her University examination form. 

6. After taking admission in college, if student has to cancel his/her admission, for any 

reason, then he/she has to deposit remaining fees (as applicable to full fee-paying 

students) immediately. 

 


